Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Adams - (514517) - City of Coventry SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.20
1:05.28
1:06.35
1:07.76
1:07.76
1:07.89
1:07.89
1:10.14

1:11.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.20
1:06.35
1:05.28
1:07.89
1:07.89
1:07.76
1:07.76
1:10.14

1:11.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

412
392
373
350
350
348
348
316
297

WA Pts

412
373
392
348
348
350
350
316
297

Round

F
H
H
H
H

Round

F

m m I I

I I T

Date

03/10/15
04/10/14
03/10/15
06/10/12
06/10/12
06/10/12
06/10/12
20/05/12
14/04/12

Date

03/10/15
03/10/15
04/10/14
06/10/12
06/10/12
06/10/12
06/10/12
20/05/12
14/04/12

Meet

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Coventry & District Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala

Rugby SC Open Meet

Meet

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Coventry & District Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala

Rugby SC Open Meet

Venue

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Rugby

Venue

Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Rugby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
2
3
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 2
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



