Samuel Adams - (514517) - City of Coventry SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

## Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.20	412	F	03/10/15	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas	Nuneaton		3
1:05.28	392	Н	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
1:06.35	373	Н	03/10/15	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas	Nuneaton		3
1:07.76	350	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championships	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
1:07.76	350	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championship Gala	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
1:07.89	348	F	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championships	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
1:07.89	348	F	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championship Gala	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
1:10.14	316	Н	20/05/12	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	3
1:11.58	297		14/04/12	Rugby SC Open Meet	Rugby	Co Coventry	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.20	412	F	03/10/15	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas	Nuneaton		3
1:06.35	373	Н	03/10/15	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Galas	Nuneaton		3
1:05.28	392	Н	04/10/14	Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs	Nuneaton		2
1:07.89	348	F	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championships	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
1:07.89	348	F	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championship Gala	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
1:07.76	350	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championships	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
1:07.76	350	Н	06/10/12	Coventry & District Championship Gala	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	2
1:10.14	316	Н	20/05/12	Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala	Nuneaton	Co Coventry	3
1:11.58	297		14/04/12	Rugby SC Open Meet	Rugby	Co Coventry	3